
Trofeo Morresi 2017 Qualificazioni - 125

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 1 GUADAGNINI M. - TM 1:50.675
Miglior T.

1 1:50.675 17:31:10.924

2 2:03.013 17:33:13.937

3 2:36.968 17:35:50.905

4 1:51.660 17:37:42.565

5 4:16.040 17:41:58.605

6 1:51.032 17:43:49.637

7 3:04.917 17:46:54.554

8 2:15.895 17:49:10.449

 Po. 2 - # 7 FROSALI L. - Yamaha + 01.408
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.852 17:31:52.702

2 1:52.083 17:33:44.785

3 2:29.695 17:36:14.480

4 1:52.091 17:38:06.571

5 2:16.623 17:40:23.194

6 1:54.892 17:42:18.086

7 1:52.590 17:44:10.676

8 2:24.286 17:46:34.962

9 2:28.673 17:49:03.635

 Po. 3 - # 16 PALANCA G. - TM + 01.499
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.584 17:31:14.982

2 2:11.927 17:33:26.909

3 1:52.625 17:35:19.534

4 2:07.278 17:37:26.812

5 1:52.511 17:39:19.323

6 2:22.433 17:41:41.756

7 1:52.174 17:43:33.930

8 2:11.464 17:45:45.394

9 1:57.998 17:47:43.392

 Po. 4 - # 30 ANGELI L. - Husqvarna + 02.081
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.229 17:30:49.112

2 2:34.363 17:33:23.475

3 1:52.993 17:35:16.468

4 2:56.994 17:38:13.462

5 1:52.756 17:40:06.218

6 2:59.228 17:43:05.446

7 2:02.380 17:45:07.826

8 2:02.083 17:47:09.909

9 1:54.540 17:49:04.449

 Po. 5 - # 3 FIAMIN M. - KTM + 02.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.595 17:31:42.037

2 1:52.839 17:33:34.876

3 2:16.895 17:35:51.771

4 1:55.265 17:37:47.036

5 2:18.199 17:40:05.235

6 1:55.466 17:42:00.701

7 2:09.170 17:44:09.871

8 1:59.027 17:46:08.898

9 2:17.497 17:48:26.395

 Po. 6 - # 9 MATTEUCCI N. - Husqvarna + 02.785
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.935 17:31:45.612

2 1:54.605 17:33:40.217

3 2:18.337 17:35:58.554

4 1:53.484 17:37:52.038

5 2:55.930 17:40:47.968

6 1:53.460 17:42:41.428

7 2:12.180 17:44:53.608

8 1:54.899 17:46:48.507

9 2:15.597 17:49:04.104

 Po. 7 - # 46 FASO M. - KTM + 02.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.569 17:31:32.341

2 1:55.785 17:33:28.126

3 2:36.605 17:36:04.731

4 1:53.515 17:37:58.246

5 2:27.074 17:40:25.320

6 1:53.661 17:42:18.981

7 2:19.269 17:44:38.250

8 2:04.612 17:46:42.862

9 2:04.916 17:48:47.778

 Po. 8 - # 19 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 03.005
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.680 17:31:17.469

2 3:45.557 17:35:03.026

3 2:26.845 17:37:29.871

4 2:02.540 17:39:32.411

5 1:56.950 17:41:29.361

6 1:57.065 17:43:26.426

7 3:28.342 17:46:54.768

8 2:15.882 17:49:10.650

 Po. 9 - # 4 FOLLI N. - KTM + 03.086
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.602 17:31:22.910

2 1:54.495 17:33:17.405

3 2:16.347 17:35:33.752

4 1:53.822 17:37:27.574

5 1:53.761 17:39:21.335

6 3:17.718 17:42:39.053

7 1:54.391 17:44:33.444

8 6:29.630 17:51:03.074

 Po. 10 - # 8 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 03.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.760 17:31:48.666

2 1:55.575 17:33:44.241

3 2:49.778 17:36:34.019

4 1:55.654 17:38:29.673

5 2:19.494 17:40:49.167

6 1:54.092 17:42:43.259

7 2:13.708 17:44:56.967

8 2:02.342 17:46:59.309

9 1:54.493 17:48:53.802

Fastest lap: 1:50.675 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 25 TUMINI N. - Yamaha + 03.562
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.858 17:30:48.851

2 1:54.863 17:32:43.714

3 2:05.987 17:34:49.701

4 1:54.237 17:36:43.938

5 4:07.733 17:40:51.671

6 1:55.529 17:42:47.200

7 1:54.258 17:44:41.458

8 2:19.329 17:47:00.787

9 1:57.363 17:48:58.150

 Po. 12 - # 18 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha + 03.636
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.563 17:31:34.603

2 3:10.968 17:34:45.571

3 1:56.036 17:36:41.607

4 1:54.861 17:38:36.468

5 3:01.982 17:41:38.450

6 1:54.370 17:43:32.820

7 1:54.311 17:45:27.131

8 3:10.213 17:48:37.344

 Po. 13 - # 17 OMBROSI F. - KTM + 03.728
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.310 17:32:42.517

2 2:43.933 17:35:26.450

3 1:55.183 17:37:21.633

4 3:37.949 17:40:59.582

5 1:54.403 17:42:53.985

6 1:57.404 17:44:51.389

7 2:26.234 17:47:17.623

8 2:05.259 17:49:22.882

 Po. 14 - # 20 CORTI L. - TM + 03.758
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.472 17:32:37.398

2 2:51.082 17:35:28.480

3 1:56.705 17:37:25.185

4 4:08.911 17:41:34.096

5 2:04.423 17:43:38.519

6 1:54.433 17:45:32.952

7 2:40.013 17:48:12.965

 Po. 15 - # 31 RATSCHILLER M. - Yamaha + 03.961
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.765 17:30:56.535

2 1:55.895 17:32:52.430

3 1:54.746 17:34:47.176

4 3:03.392 17:37:50.568

5 1:54.636 17:39:45.204

6 2:39.010 17:42:24.214

7 1:56.026 17:44:20.240

8 2:34.834 17:46:55.074

9 2:14.903 17:49:09.977

 Po. 16 - # 23 FACCA A. - KTM + 04.041
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.594 17:33:04.185

2 1:55.141 17:34:59.326

3 3:06.440 17:38:05.766

4 1:54.716 17:40:00.482

5 2:07.039 17:42:07.521

6 1:55.785 17:44:03.306

7 1:54.918 17:45:58.224

8 4:14.882 17:50:13.106

 Po. 17 - # 6 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 04.092
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.276 17:32:59.656

2 1:56.322 17:34:55.978

3 3:07.150 17:38:03.128

4 1:54.767 17:39:57.895

5 1:55.523 17:41:53.418

6 3:01.236 17:44:54.654

7 2:02.063 17:46:56.717

8 2:19.799 17:49:16.516

 Po. 18 - # 10 CAGNO E. - KTM + 04.383
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.058 17:31:23.618

2 1:55.276 17:33:18.894

3 1:56.259 17:35:15.153

4 1:56.203 17:37:11.356

5 2:22.268 17:39:33.624

6 1:59.434 17:41:33.058

7 1:55.092 17:43:28.150

8 2:35.598 17:46:03.748

9 1:55.382 17:47:59.130

 Po. 19 - # 29 LASAGNA I. - TM + 04.504
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.140 17:30:16.937

2 1:55.483 17:32:12.420

3 2:02.551 17:34:14.971

4 1:55.376 17:36:10.347

5 1:55.794 17:38:06.141

6 3:13.896 17:41:20.037

7 1:55.454 17:43:15.491

8 1:55.179 17:45:10.670

9 1:56.962 17:47:07.632

10 1:55.570 17:49:03.202

 Po. 20 - # 13 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha + 05.221
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.526 17:31:22.645

2 2:16.080 17:33:38.725

3 1:56.671 17:35:35.396

4 1:55.896 17:37:31.292

5 4:28.228 17:41:59.520

6 1:57.707 17:43:57.227

7 1:56.467 17:45:53.694

8 3:55.806 17:49:49.500

Fastest lap: 1:50.675 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 35 QUAS K. - Husqvarna + 05.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.169 17:29:50.321

2 1:57.975 17:31:48.296

3 3:10.213 17:34:58.509

4 1:56.304 17:36:54.813

5 2:42.029 17:39:36.842

6 2:08.244 17:41:45.086

7 1:56.645 17:43:41.731

8 2:27.944 17:46:09.675

9 1:55.929 17:48:05.604

 Po. 22 - # 43 TRAMONTANO C. - Husqvarna + 05.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.349 17:32:02.272

2 2:41.157 17:34:43.429

3 1:56.596 17:36:40.025

4 3:54.487 17:40:34.512

5 1:57.203 17:42:31.715

6 2:52.618 17:45:24.333

7 1:56.006 17:47:20.339

 Po. 23 - # 5 FACCIOLI G. - KTM + 05.414
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.371 17:31:36.376

2 2:39.366 17:34:15.742

3 1:56.089 17:36:11.831

4 2:57.732 17:39:09.563

5 2:29.901 17:41:39.464

6 1:56.276 17:43:35.740

7 2:34.970 17:46:10.710

8 2:18.808 17:48:29.518

 Po. 24 - # 11 D'ANIELLO P. - Husqvarna + 05.761
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.556 17:30:38.939

2 1:58.133 17:32:37.072

3 1:57.856 17:34:34.928

4 4:05.503 17:38:40.431

5 1:56.989 17:40:37.420

6 1:57.567 17:42:34.987

7 2:54.436 17:45:29.423

8 1:56.436 17:47:25.859

9 2:26.577 17:49:52.436

 Po. 25 - # 37 BARBAGALLO S. - TM + 05.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.623 17:31:54.832

2 1:58.522 17:33:53.354

3 3:23.789 17:37:17.143

4 1:56.526 17:39:13.669

5 1:58.210 17:41:11.879

6 3:23.587 17:44:35.466

7 2:10.320 17:46:45.786

8 2:13.023 17:48:58.809

 Po. 26 - # 27 BELLICOSO A. - KTM + 05.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.538 17:31:58.741

2 1:56.564 17:33:55.305

3 1:58.303 17:35:53.608

4 1:58.104 17:37:51.712

5 2:28.771 17:40:20.483

6 3:00.758 17:43:21.241

7 1:56.775 17:45:18.016

8 1:56.606 17:47:14.622

9 1:56.651 17:49:11.273

 Po. 27 - # 2 GASPARI N. - KTM + 06.499
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.711 17:32:56.581

2 2:09.358 17:35:05.939

3 1:57.873 17:37:03.812

4 3:14.371 17:40:18.183

5 1:57.174 17:42:15.357

6 2:01.354 17:44:16.711

7 1:59.489 17:46:16.200

8 3:14.036 17:49:30.236

 Po. 28 - # 32 LANTSCHNER F. - Husqvarna + 06.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.842 17:29:57.637

2 1:59.165 17:31:56.802

3 2:15.296 17:34:12.098

4 2:05.956 17:36:18.054

5 1:58.612 17:38:16.666

6 3:31.668 17:41:48.334

7 2:02.969 17:43:51.303

8 1:57.666 17:45:48.969

9 2:31.857 17:48:20.826

 Po. 29 - # 47 FERLA C. - KTM + 07.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.200 17:31:33.626

2 1:58.140 17:33:31.766

3 2:33.803 17:36:05.569

4 2:23.387 17:38:28.956

5 2:00.285 17:40:29.241

6 4:09.455 17:44:38.696

7 2:05.048 17:46:43.744

8 2:04.838 17:48:48.582

 Po. 30 - # 14 FERRARI F. - Yamaha + 07.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.392 17:32:05.675

2 1:59.533 17:34:05.208

3 3:22.565 17:37:27.773

4 1:58.358 17:39:26.131

5 2:33.995 17:42:00.126

6 1:58.680 17:43:58.806

Fastest lap: 1:50.675 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 31 - # 26 RASETTA L. - KTM + 07.756
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.946 17:30:24.878

2 2:02.599 17:32:27.477

3 2:02.234 17:34:29.711

4 1:58.431 17:36:28.142

5 3:14.426 17:39:42.568

6 2:03.933 17:41:46.501

7 2:00.300 17:43:46.801

8 2:38.432 17:46:25.233

9 1:59.358 17:48:24.591

 Po. 32 - # 34 CUCCINIELLO D. - KTM + 07.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.698 17:30:06.177

2 2:20.315 17:32:26.492

3 1:59.743 17:34:26.235

4 2:25.941 17:36:52.176

5 1:58.883 17:38:51.059

6 2:21.140 17:41:12.199

7 1:58.465 17:43:10.664

8 2:25.511 17:45:36.175

9 1:59.109 17:47:35.284

 Po. 33 - # 42 GUARINI G. - Yamaha + 08.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.533 17:30:16.321

2 2:24.391 17:32:40.712

3 2:00.034 17:34:40.746

4 2:25.988 17:37:06.734

5 1:58.725 17:39:05.459

6 3:45.611 17:42:51.070

7 1:58.922 17:44:49.992

8 2:34.772 17:47:24.764

9 2:00.127 17:49:24.891

 Po. 34 - # 24 BASTIANINI S. - KTM + 09.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.755 17:32:04.858

2 3:09.571 17:35:14.429

3 2:00.231 17:37:14.660

4 3:12.942 17:40:27.602

5 2:01.026 17:42:28.628

6 3:30.645 17:45:59.273

7 2:00.585 17:47:59.858

 Po. 35 - # 52 MEDDA M. - Yamaha + 09.665
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.978 17:30:18.877

2 2:00.689 17:32:19.566

3 2:11.393 17:34:30.959

4 2:13.248 17:36:44.207

5 2:00.340 17:38:44.547

6 2:45.762 17:41:30.309

7 2:00.560 17:43:30.869

8 2:50.406 17:46:21.275

9 2:31.747 17:48:53.022

 Po. 36 - # 22 FORTUNA A. - Husqvarna + 11.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.424 17:30:13.096

2 2:02.879 17:32:15.975

3 2:05.093 17:34:21.068

4 2:01.714 17:36:22.782

5 3:17.265 17:39:40.047

6 2:02.545 17:41:42.592

7 2:03.050 17:43:45.642

8 2:51.802 17:46:37.444

9 2:02.111 17:48:39.555

 Po. 37 - # 49 BUONGIORNO S. - Yamaha + 11.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.000 17:30:07.040

2 2:05.379 17:32:12.419

3 2:04.860 17:34:17.279

4 2:02.308 17:36:19.587

5 2:03.336 17:38:22.923

6 2:06.090 17:40:29.013

7 3:44.418 17:44:13.431

8 2:09.478 17:46:22.909

9 2:09.567 17:48:32.476

 Po. 38 - # 44 DE SARLO A. - Husqvarna + 12.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.463 17:31:54.770

2 3:43.925 17:35:38.695

3 2:03.388 17:37:42.083

4 4:20.044 17:42:02.127

5 2:25.874 17:44:28.001

6 2:32.980 17:47:00.981

7 2:05.665 17:49:06.646

 Po. 39 - # 40 TOMAIUOLO R. - Husqvarna + 16.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.404 17:30:28.410

2 2:08.230 17:32:36.640

3 2:31.978 17:35:08.618

4 2:29.253 17:37:37.871

5 2:06.784 17:39:44.655

6 2:27.463 17:42:12.118

7 3:03.807 17:45:15.925

8 2:15.632 17:47:31.557

9 2:08.396 17:49:39.953

 Po. 40 - # 36 PETRI M. - Husqvarna + 18.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.506 17:30:01.572

2 2:10.231 17:32:11.803

3 2:19.281 17:34:31.084

4 2:09.036 17:36:40.120

5 2:25.043 17:39:05.163

6 2:44.663 17:41:49.826

7 2:13.892 17:44:03.718

8 2:09.684 17:46:13.402

9 2:32.314 17:48:45.716

Fastest lap: 1:50.675 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 41 - # 41 CHIETI G. - Husqvarna + 23.795
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.786 17:30:49.400

2 2:14.470 17:33:03.870

3 2:16.223 17:35:20.093

4 2:15.946 17:37:36.039

5 2:14.958 17:39:50.997

6 2:47.193 17:42:38.190

7 2:36.713 17:45:14.903

8 5:08.016 17:50:22.919

 Po. 42 - # 50 CIRIGLIANO M. - Husqvarna + 30.491
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.817 17:30:33.374

2 2:21.166 17:32:54.540

3 2:30.143 17:35:24.683

4 2:35.942 17:38:00.625

5 2:42.967 17:40:43.592

6 2:40.144 17:43:23.736

7 6:16.846 17:49:40.582

Fastest lap: 1:50.675 
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